4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Cod columbo
Latitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumb
Sincronizar
Por. imbarc

|IRO 24
|IRO 23
|[RO 23
|IRO 24
|[RO 24
|[RO 24
|[RO 23
|[RO 24
|[RO 23
|IRO 24
|IRO 24
|IRO 24
|IRO 24
|IRO 24
|[RO 24
|[RO 23

fil:

ei : 10.05.2025
e : 10.05.2025

ati: 38

1030329F
0241455F
2011588F
1030321F
0174619F
0241424F
0241436F
0607640F
2037179F
0607777F
0241405F
0241419F
0743800F
2037182F
0241412F
0174618F
0174642F
0241401F
2011587M
0241427M
0607765M
2037185M
1030331M
0037856M
0174635M
0241461M
1030339M
0241403M
0174684M
2037180M
0174683M
1030337M
1030313M
1030333M
1030308M
024141e6M
0241426M
1177949M

Versiune SW: RO-4.23

Antena Club

BENZING G2

- BENZING Live!

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI

:16 GPS
:16 40
:16 GPS

[INr.inel
| senzor

| DAA0OB86A
| DA40B543
| DA4A0OB8OF
|DA130181
| DAODA3AQD
| DA40B6FO
| DA40B8AO
| DACEAC4D
| DA40B799
| DA1300EO
| DA40B753
| DA40B751
| DA40B72C
| DA40B84C
| DAA0B56B
| DA12FF56
| DA12FEC6
| DA12FFO01
| DA40B85E
| DAA0OB4F5
| DA40B520
| DA40B52B
| DA40B510
| DA12FF34
| DAODAZ25A
| DAA0OB7AF
| DA40B60D
| DA40B7D3
| DAODALCO
| DA40B5B6
| DAODA200
| DA40B52D
| DA40B657
| DA4A0OB8B3
| DA40OBS5CF
| DA40B716
| DA40B5E9
| DAODA392

Cod concurs:

Loc lansare

Columbofil
Longitudine

| Imbarcare
|Data Ora

| 10.05 14:
| 10.05 14:
| 10.05 14:
| 10.05 14:
| 10.05 14:
| 10.05 14:
| 10.05 14:
| 10.05 14:
| 10.05 14:
| 10.05 14:
| 10.05 14:
| 10.05 14:
| 10.05 14:
| 10.05 14:
| 10.05 14:
| 10.05 14:
| 10.05 14:
| 10.05 14:
| 10.05 14:
| 10.05 14:
| 10.05 14:
| 10.05 14:
| 10.05 14:
| 10.05 14:
| 10.05 14:
| 10.05 14:
| 10.05 14:
| 10.05 14:
| 10.05 14:
| 10.05 14:
| 10.05 14:
| 10.05 14:
| 10.05 14:
| 10.05 14:
| 10.05 14:
| 10.05 14:
| 10.05 14:
| 10.05 14:

20495

Benzing 48908528 SW-4.7 HW-8.0

VALID
FILE ON
| SERVER

Voicu Mihai
0° 0" 0' E

247775
8000A4FA

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

Pag.:
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